

Money Execution Case No. 42 of 2024

**Present : Smt. Sonalee Nandy Chakrabarti,
District Judge,
Cooch Behar (JO Code -WB00584)**

03

23/06/2025

Today is fixed for filing show cause by Jdrs.

Dhr files hajira.

Sri.Subasish Chakroabarty, learned counsel for the decree holders has prayed for time to file show cause.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix **29/07/2025** for filing show cause by Jdrs.

Sd/- S.N.Chakrabarti

**District Judge,
Cooch Behar**