

**Money Execution-42/2024**  
**CNR-WB-CB01-003171-2024**

**Present : Sri Nirvan Khesong**  
**District Judge, Cooch Behar.**  
**JO Code : WB00662**

**Order No. 06, dated 07/03/2026**

Today is fixed for report of the Mediator.

Both sides file their respective hajira separately.

“Settled” report is received and the same is kept with the record.

In view of the above, both parties are directed to take proper steps jointly by the date fixed as regards settlement of the settled amount in between the parties in proper form.

Fix **22.04.2026** for steps in proper form by the parties as regards settlement.

*Sd/- N. Khesong*

District Judge  
Cooch-Behar